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PHONE 362-8000
5S5 California Street, San Francisco

DE LUCCHI
DOMENIC N (JOSEPHINE) MECH
H83B GREEN ST

DONNA R20 ALVISO ST
DOROTHY H221 24TH AV APT 201
EDITH S V-PRES THOS SCADDEN
INC R BELMONT

ELIOA H524 VALLEJO ST
ELMO PS2* VALLEJO ST
ELMO A (HELEN A) (DELUCCHI
SHEET METAL WORKS) H200
GENEBERN WAY

--ERNEST J (ALICE C) PRIN
EVERETT JR HIGH SCH H826
DARIEN WAY

ETHEL H3620 FILLMORE ST APT
201

ETHEL R (WID ANGELO P) MUS
TCHR 2367-31ST AV H2367 31ST
AV

EUGENIA (WID G B) RETD H4
SHARP t>L

EVELYN CLK PRESIDIO R4 SHARP
PL

G 9 PHILIP (ANNA) JAN
CERVETTO BLDG MTCE H2239
FRANCISCO ST

GENEVIEVE D H441 CASTENADA AV
HAROLD W (HELEN M) MEAT CTR
ROSSI'S MEAT & POULTRY H254
BALTIMORE WAY

JOHN H41* ELLINGTON AV
JOHN H1000 BAKER ST
JOHN RETD H432 BROADWAY ST
JOHN (ANITA) COLLR SCAVENGER
PROTECTIVE ASSN H2230 BAY ST

JCHN P (CELESTINA) H160 WOOD
ST
JOSEPHINE (WID J B) RETD
H1S90 CHESTNUT ST
JULIO (DOLORES) GDNR GREEN
VALLEY NURSERY H542 SAWYER
ST

LAURA W (WID JOHN A) RETD
HI 258 UNION ST

LAWRENCE STUDT R20 ALVISO ST
LEO J (STELLA S) "RES MT
DAVIDSON MARKET INC H1651
ULLOA ST

LEO T (CAROL) SEC-TREAS MT
DAVIDSON MARKET INC H284
CRESTA VISTA OR

LORRAINE MRS OFC CLK CUSTOM
HTG 6 ELEC R DALY CITY

LOUISE (WID JOHN) RETD H3554
PIERCE ST APT 3

LOUISE P (WID JOSEPH P) RETD
H36 SANTA ROSA AV

LUCILLE (WIG RAYMOND L) H20
ALVISO ST

LUISA HSEKPR R90 NIDO AV APT
6
HARIO SCAVENGER H90 NIDO AV
APT 6

PETER D RETD H484 FRANCISCO
ST

DELUCCHI PLUMBING & HEATING (WM
J DELUCCHI) CONTR 4067 18TH
ST

DE LUCCHI PICHD G (ANITA M)
FORMN BRITISH MTRS CAR
DISTRS H120 CORDOVA ST

R08T T H260 BUCKINGHAM WAY
A»T 204

RONALD HS MONTAGUE PL
--RONALO G (JOYCE) MEAT CTR

RELIABLE MEATS H125 APOLLO
ST
RUDOLPH P (ELIZ) EMP MAYTA 6
JANSON H22 MODOC AV

DELUCCHI SHEET METAL WORKS
(ELMO A DELUCCHI) 1526
POWELL ST

DELUCCHI SISTO (GRACE) H2359
39 TH AV

VIRGINIA MRS RETD R5 MONTAGUE
PL

WM STUOT R6 26 DARIEN WAY
WM RETD H56 BARCELONA AV
WM J STUOT R2960 20TH AV
WM J (ANGELINA M) (DELUCCI
PLUMBING & HEATING) H2960
20TH AV

DE LUCEPNA PALMER I MRS H540
CAPO ST APT 210

DE LUCEPO LYDIA M (WID EMILIO)
RETD R200 ROLPH ST

DE LUCHI DENIS A R2B14 POLK ST
LAWRENCE R (ROSEMARIE T) SLS
REP MAGIC CHEF INC H281*
POLK ST

DE LUCIA CARMINE GUARD H1S68
STOCKTON ST

DE LUE EDGAR A (LOIS L) ( DE LUE
PRESS) H1874 24TH AV

DE LUE PRESS (EDGAR A DE LUE)
PRINTERS 329 MINNA ST

DE LUE R08T S AGT ASSOCIATED
CALIF STATE INS R PENINSULA

DE LUGACH HENRY G (BETTY) SLSMN
M2708 41ST AV

--SANFORD STUDT R2708 41ST AV
DELUGE JEAN H535 COLUMBUS AV

AOT 28
DE LUGG GARY A (HPACHAK)

POLICEMN H1208 21ST AV
DE LUNA E L H182 BEMIS ST
--LUCIANO (EVA) JAN ECONOMIC

OPPORTUNITY COUNCIL H2405
FOLSOM ST

Mi=ia O H1446A VALENCIA ST

DE LUNA
--MAURICIO (REYNA) JAN R1446A

VALENCIA ST
DE LUNA PRESS (RAYMOND DE LUNA)

376 BRANNAN ST
DE LUNA RAYMOND M (SANDRA) (DE

LUNA PRESS) H119 BEVERLY ST
DELURY ALICE R2828 SAN JOSE AV

EMMA M (WID JOHN) RETD H1355
22D AV

--GEORGE (FRANKES) POLICEMN
CITY POLICE DEPT H707 420 AV

JOHN F EXEC SEC COMMON SOCIAL
JUSTICE R1355 220 AV

MARGT J TEL OPR W P R R
NEIL S EMP STATE H571 24TH AV
APT 1

--TIMOTHY P (CORNELIA K) H337
EDNA ST

OE LUSIGNAN THEO A (YVONNE)
SEC-CONTROLLER YORK
SECURITIES CORP H304 FONT
BLVD

DE LUTIS DONALD C MGR NUVEEN
CORP H1817 CALIFORNIA ST APT
101

DELUXE APARTMENTS ALBERT F
EDWARDS MGR 1830 CLAY ST

DELUXE BARBER SHOP (DOMINIC
MORESCO) 2160 CHESTNUT ST

DE LUXE BARBER SHOP (DAVID
GRIFFIN) S24A CLEMENT ST

DE LUXE BARBER SHOPPE (JOSEPH I

HAROSTONE) 1334 OCEAN AV
DE LUXE BEDDING CO LAWRENCE C

JOSSART REP MFRS 1355 MARKET
ST RM 789

DE LUXE GROCETERIA (SHUCK T
GEE) 494 14TH ST

DE LUXE LIQUOR (LESTER F
WESSELS) 5923 MISSION ST

OELUXE LIQUOR STORE (BENJAMIN
GENG) 3301 BALBOA ST

DE LUXE TAVERN (CHARLES
MAZZOLA) 699 VALENCIA ST

DE LUZ ARCHIBALD M (HILGA) RETD
HI 119 CLEMENT ST

CARL (DENHARD'S MARKET) R45
AROENWOOD WY

CHARLES USA R1119 CLEMENT ST
--GERALDINE OFC WKR BECHTEL

CORP R1119 CLEMENT ST
INEZ MRS (DENHARD'S MARKET)
H2091 31ST AV
YVONNE OFC WKR BECHTEL CORP
R1119 CLEMENT ST

DELUZE ERMA MRS R1878 DONNER AV
DE LUZIO AURELIA (WID LORENZO)

HI 031 HAMPSHIRE ST
J L H2003 FRANKLIN ST APT 3

DELV DIANE R43 BUENA VISTA TER
DEL VALLE CHARLES M (MARIE) SEC

TREAS JOSEPH A PAREDES & CO
H6 18 ROCKDALE OR

--EDWARDO H750 DIVISADERO ST
FERNANDO (LYDIA) BODY REPR
FULLER OLDSMOBILE HI 083

SHOTWELL ST
--HERMAN (ELVIRA) EMP FAIRMONT

HQTEL H15 CARRIZAL ST
IDA H2200 SACRAMENTO ST APT
401

--JOSEPH BROKER H66 CALHOUN TER
DEL VALLE KAHMAN & CO ROALFE H

KAHMAN PRES EXPORTERS 2 PINE
ST RM 209

DEL VALLE ROBT STUOT H505 FAXON
AV APT 7

DELVAUX MARGUERITE R1S11 6TH AV
DEL VECCHIO AMBROSE (FRANCES)

MGR SKATELAND AT THE BEACH
ROLLER RINK R MILLBRAE

BARB OFC SEC H1614 VALLEJO ST
APT 101

DIANNE H3434 SACRAMENTO ST
APT 5

--JOHN E (MARGOT) TEAMSTER H381
BALTIMORE WAY—JOYCE A STUDT R3B1 BALTIMORE
WAY

ROSELLE STUDT R301 CHURCH ST
SILVIO R (YOLANDA) AGT JOHN
HANCOCK MUT LIFE INS H30

1

CHURCH ST
DEL VECCHIO'S (PETE MATTOLI PEE

WEE FERRARI MAURICE
BESSIERE) RESTR 391 BROADWAY
ST

DELVEGA JOSE H337 CAPP ST
DELVENTHAL ERBON V-PRES

FIDELITY & DEPOSIT CO OF
MARYLAND R ALAMEDA

DELVEY FRED H350 UNION ST APT
508

DEL VISCOE L P H50 CHURCH ST
APT 107

DEL VIZO M RUIZ H2721 HARRISON
ST

DEL WEBB'S TOWNE HOUSE, Rob-
ert F Begley Resident Manager,
D E Charlton Asst Mgr, Excel-
lent Accommodations, Cocktail
Lounge And Coffee Shop, Market
At Eighth, Tel 863-7100 (See Index
To Advertisers)

DELWORTH JOHN H2375 O'FARRELL
ST APT 2

OELZELL WM MGR CRAIG AGCY
DELZER ARTH N (ELEANOR J) INSP

US DEPT OF AGRL H1971 42D AV
DELZOMPO ANTHONY A (PALMERA) HI

GREENVIEW CT
—FRANK MRS RETD H1845 POWELL

ST
DELZOTTO ARISTOTLE (LUCILLE)

BARTNDR P FINO BAR H1244
UNION ST

DE MACIEL DONNA A R51
HARRINGTON ST

DE MAESTRI ALDO A (NORMA A)
SLSMN SF SAUSAGE FCTY H520
CAYUGA AV

--ELVIRA MRS (MAZZONI WINE CO)
H440A VALLEJO ST

--GARY (LINDA) PLMB H386 SAN
JOSE AV APT 4

DE MAESTRI
--MARY H3465 PIERCE ST APT 2
--PIETRO (AMELIA) H632 CABRILLO

ST
DEMAFELIZ ORLANDO (JANE) EMP BK

OF AM H3478 25TH ST
DE MAGGIO JOSEPH F (MARIA) H244

DORLAND ST
DE MAIO CHRIS H146 MC ALLIaTER

ST APT 619
--FRANK L H2500 PACHECO ST

JAMES ASST LIBRN CITY &
COUNTY LAW LIBRARY R34S
ARTUELLO BLVD

JIM STUDT H636 9TH AV
DE MAJO EMIOIO (MADELINA) RETD

H544 CAYUGA AV
--FRANK STUOT R6 FLORA ST

MARY (WID ALF) RETD H6 FLORA
ST

DEMAKAS EVELYN (EVELYN'S
ALTERATIONS) H630 JONES ST
APT 1

GEO D (SOPHIE) RETD H1650
28TH AV

GEORGIA (WID ST.EVE) RETD H44
BENTON AV

JAMES J (THESPA J) SLSMN
FRANCIA BROS WINERY H2667
17TH AV

--JOHN H1421 10TH AV APT 20 1

JOHN J STUDT R2667 17TH AV
KATHY STUDT R2667 17TH AV

--RUTH K MRS EMP GREYHOUND R
DALY CITY

STEVE J (LUCILLE) SLSMN
FRANZIA WINERY H1460
MONTEREY BLVD

DE MALDER EDWIN F MERCHANT
MARINE H125 CHILTON AV

--JOSEPH H WHSEMN W P FULLER
R125 CHILTON AV

OEMANDO AMOOO T (CONSUELO A)
COOK THE OLD COLONY RESTR
H795 37TH AV

DEMANLIG HORACIO (JOSEFINA)
H382 HEARST AV

DEMANT DAN F (DETERS TRAVEL
SERV) R CAMPBELL

DEMANTE JOSEPH OFC MGR GARFIELD
BUILDING R REDWOOO CITY

pE MANUEL JUAN (SYLVIA A) H41
SOUTH PARK ST

DEMANUELE FRANK J (CONNIE M)
ELECTN H25 SAN JUAN AV

DE MAR EUG M JR H1091 BUSH ST
APT 114

DE MARAIS MAZIE J (WID WALLACE)
HI 825 LOMBA'-RD ST

DE MARAS JOANNA H1694 GREEN ST
DE MARCHI CHRISTINE (WID NINO)

RETD H2342A JONES ST
--ELZA SEC OLD ST MARY'S CATH

CH
ERMELINDA (WID LOUIS) (MAR
HOTEL) H4340 JUDAH ST

--RICHD STUDT R4340 JUDAH ST
OE MARCO ANTHONY (VIRGINIA)

(RENO'S) H2I5 WAWONA ST
EDITH H3222A STEINER ST
FRANK PRES FRANK DE MARCO &
ASSOCS INC

DE MARCO FRANK & ASSOCIATES INC
FRANK DE MARCO PRES PUB
RELATIONS 5 3D ST RM 1125

DE MARCO FREO CLK THE BOOT HOOK
H2451 33D AV

--HENRY H520 GEARY ST APT 201
--JOHN TCHR R462 VERNON ST

MARIA E STUDT H1050 STANYAN
ST APT 6

NATE (ANITA) PLMB SAN
FRANCISCO HOUSING AUTHORITY
H37 CERVANTES BLVD

P G H550 BATTERY ST APT 2113—PAUL PROJECT MGR
MORRISON-KNUDSON & ASSDCS
R630 ALVARADO ST APT 309

RITA (WID JOHN) H2964 WEBSTER
ST

ROY (ALFONSINA) H1065 ALABAMA
ST

--TONY EMP ANDY'S BARBER SHOP R
BURLINGAME

--VITINA N (WID SALVATQRE) H655
FRANCISCO ST

DE MARE JOAN PRODUCTION WKR
LANGENDORF'S R831 PHILBERT

DEMAREST RALPH H209B CENTRAL AV
DE MARIA BERNARDO RETD H2151

FILBERT ST
--CATH M (WID ATTILLO) H1650

CHESTNUT ST
CHARLES O (CONSTANCE) ASSOC H
J BRUNNIER ASSOCS R ATHERTON

GRACE R1488 28TH AV
--HENRY F (NORMA) H55 TOLEDO

--1RMA TCHR PS R1329 BAY ST
--JOHN B (GERTRUDE) REAL EST

531 PACIFIC AV R ROSS
JOSEPH A EXEC V-PRES AMERICAN
FOREST PRODUCTS CORP R
ORINDA

--MARGT (WID STAFAN) H1329 BAY
ST

--MARIO (DOROTHY) MGR BANK OF
AM NATL TRUST & SAVINGS ASSN
H1331 BAY ST

DE MARIMO DANL (NANCY) EMP
LUNDBORG & CO HI 175 ELLIS ST
APT 213

DE MARIO ANGELO A (NORMA)
(PEARSON & JOHNSON) H831
41 ST AV

DEMARR JOHN H1435 EDDY ST APT 8
DE MARRIO PHILIP (MARIE) STORE

MGR HI 267 25TH AV
DE MARS ARTH J (CHERYL A) APT

MGR 538 3D AV H538 3D AV APT
3— DAVIO (CAROL) EMP UAL H2830
CALIFORNIA ST

DOROTHY MRS H582 CHURCH ST
--J F H856A 14TH ST

POBT C (MERLE C) MECH H315
ULLOA ST

RORT C H1000 NORTH POINT- ST
APT 303—WM H55 MANCHESTER ST APT 1

DEMARSH CLEMENT H801 SUTTER ST
APT 109

ROYAL-GLOBE

LONDON & LANCASHIRE

INSURANCE COMPANIES

STRENGTH

PERMANENCY

201 SANSOME STREET

GOOD

REPUTATION

PHONE 434-15H

DE MAR SHIMUN MARY MRS
(SUPERIOR CAFE) R1221 6TH AV

--SARGON (MARY) (SUPERIOR CAFE)
R1221 6TH AV

DE MARTA INGRID CREDIT OFCR
WELLS FARGO BANK R SAN
RAFAEL—LEROY (LAUREL HTS GARAGE)
R734 29TH AV

DE MARTA MARINO C CO (FRED J
SCARDIGLI) PNTG CONTR 2834A
GOUGH ST

DE MARTA MIMI (WID CHRISTIAN)
H3414 FULTON ST

--ROY C (EVA E) EMD LAUREL HTS
GARAGE H734 29TH AV

OE MARTE RESTAURANT (CIPRIAN £
MRS VIVIAN TAMAYO) 517
CASTRO ST

DE MARTHON STEPH M (EVA) RETO
H1315 LAGUNA ST APT 6

DE MARTHRE JOE (JEWEL) CONSTN
WKR H346 VERNON ST

OE MARTIN JULIA H2131 TAYLOR ST
APT 2

--PAUL RETD H755 O'FARRELL ST
APT 54

DE MARTINE CORY (MARIA) EMP
SUNSET SCAVENGER H1069 NOE
ST

OE MARTINI A VICTOR (ROSEMARIE)
(SEABRIGHT MEATS) R 1 25
SCHWERIN

--ADELE L (WID EDW E) H420
COLUMBUS AV

--ADELE L EMP PAC TEL H2429
FRANCISCO ST

ADOLPH (MARIE Gl RETD H2 SAN
GABRIEL AV

AIDA J RETD H1330A FRANCISCO
ST

AIMEE (WID JOSEPH K) RETD
H701 POST ST APT 511

--ALBERT (ELEANOR) (ROSSI DRUG)
H1738 NORTH POINT ST
ALBERT C (CARRIE J) RETD HI 18
GILBERT ST
ALBERT J (MARGT) RETD H2367
37TH AV

ALBINO (AL'DA) SCAVENGER H2086
33Di AV
ALESSIO S (MARIA) RETO H2235
24TH AV

--ALF A (ALICE J) BAKER
LANGENDORF'S H2593 SAN BRUNO
AV

ALICE (WID JOSEPH) CLK
HALLIOAYS H875 SHOTWELL ST
ALYCIA OFC WKR R322
CHATTANOOGA ST

--ANDREA STUOT R120 BROADMOOR
DR

--ANDREW (MARY) RETD H35
RESTANI WAY

--ANGELINA (WID J J) H2261
MISSION ST APT 2

--ANGELINA V (WID PAUL V) H71
ROLPH ST

ANGELO J (ROSE A) DRIVER
GIBRALTER WHSES H3120 SCOTT
ST

--ANN (WID WALTER) R62
ELLINGTON AV
ANNA H614 21ST AV

--ANNA M RETD H1809 TAYLOR ST
ARMOND J (ROMILDA) RETO H110
32D AV
ATTILIO J (JENNIE) RETD H1852
MASON ST

DE MARTINI BROS ( FRANK. JOSEPH L
AND LOUIS P DE MARTINI JR)
WHOL TOBACCO 2424 POLK ST

DE MARTINI BROS INC EDMUND P DE
MARTINI PRES ELMO L DE
MARTINI V PRES GENL CONTRS
1B31 POWELL ST

DE MARTINI BURTON R2945 SCOTT
ST

--C MRS RETD H95 NEWTON ST
--CATH MRS H3438 BRODERICK ST

CATH A (WID JAMES J) RETD
H2945 SCOTT ST

CEASAR RETO H1938 MASON ST
—CEASAR (ROSIE) H2765 GOUGH ST

APT 7

AV
--CLARA L H36I 4TH AV
DE MARTINI CO THE (JOSEPH A OE

MARTINI) INS BROKER 213
TILDEN SLS 9LDG

DE MARTINI DARIO (LORRAINE)
PETD HI701.24TH AV

--DARRELL F (ELMA) RETO H139
CORTLAND AV

GENERAL MOTORS OVERSEAS

DISTRIBUTORS CORPORATION
DISTRIBUTORS GENERAL MOTORS
PRODUCTS FROM U. S. PLANTS
OVERSEAS — IMPORTERS

Alcoa Bldg., Room 2115
1 Maritime Plaza, San Francisco

Golden Gateway Center Phone 781-8068

SAN FRANCISCO

HILTON
MASON AND
OFARREl'

SAN FRANCISCO HILTON
MASON AND O'FARRELL

PHONE 771-1400
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